
XXI kolejka meczów 7.10.2012 

Mała Liga Piłki Nożnej - Gminna Liga Piłki Nożnej Sezon 2012  

runda jesienna 

 

Kordian 
 

AIFAM 
 

3:0 v.o 

 

 5:2 

(3:1) 

Wołów 
 

 

 

Sołtyków 
 

 

 

0:3  v.o 

 

 5:2 

(3:2) 

Gilów 
 

Grabusiński Piotr 2, Grabusiński Paweł , 

Okła Mariusz, samobójcza 

 

ZELKO 
 

Jurkiewicz Robert 6, Kuliński Mateusz 2, 

Dudek Michał, Laskowski Paweł,  

Łuczyński Krzysztof, Majos Patryk 

 

 

5:12 

(2:3) 

 

 4:3 

(3:2) 

Kucębów 
 

Nowek Piotr 

 

Bad Boys 
 

Bartosik Artur, Zdziech Konrad, 

Żak Artur, samobójcza 

 

 

1:4 

(0:2) 

 2:10 

(0:5) 

Ubyszów 
 

Rafalski Damian 2, Stępień Wojciech 2, 

Tokarczyk Paweł, samobójcza 

 

 

Mroczków 
 

Jurczyk Albert 2, Boczek Paweł,  

Kopeć Rafał  

6:4 

(1:1) 

 11:0 

(3:0) 

Sorbin 
 

Kołodziej Paweł 2, Kij Tomasz, 

Kołek Tomasz, Żak Emil 

Odrowążek 
 

Jedynak Mariusz 

5:1 

(4:0) 

 1:2 

(0:0) 


